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118465 HAPPY BDAY DIGITAL KIT*

119098 A LITTLE BIRTHDAY CHEER  STAMP BRUSH SET*

118466 HOPPY MEMORIES DIGITAL KIT*

118823 ABC ALPHABET LOWER  STAMP BRUSH SET*

118464 SUMMER HOME DIGITAL KIT*

118825 ALL HOLIDAYS  STAMP BRUSH SET*
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118819 ALL SCALLOPS STAMP BRUSH SET*

118833 BIG BOLD BIRTHDAY STAMP BRUSH SET*

118817 ALWAYS STAMP BRUSH SET*

118820 CERTIFIED  STAMP BRUSH SET*

118843 BAROQUE MOTIFS STAMP BRUSH SET*

118834 CHEEP TALK STAMP BRUSH SET*
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119836 COPYRIGHT STAMP BRUSH SET*

119099 EXTREME ELEMENTS STAMP BRUSH SET*

118844 DEFINE YOUR LIFE STAMP BRUSH SET*

118835 FAVORITE THINGS STAMP BRUSH SET*

118818 ENJOY EVERY MOMENT STAMP BRUSH SET*

118836 FOR ALL YOU DO STAMP BRUSH SET*
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119104 FRAMES WITH A FLOURISH STAMP BRUSH SET*

118837 GOOD FRIEND STAMP BRUSH SET*

118829 FRIENDS 24-7 STAMP BRUSH SET*

118830 GREATEST MOMENTS STAMP BRUSH SET*

118824 FUNDAMENTAL PHRASES STAMP BRUSH SET*

118831 HEARD FROM THE HEART STAMP BRUSH SET*
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118838 HOPPY MEMORIES STAMP BRUSH SET*

119097 NURSERY NECESSITIES  STAMP BRUSH SET*

119095 HUGS AND WISHES STAMP BRUSH SET*

119094 OLD SAINT NICK STAMP BRUSH SET*

118839 INTRODUCING STAMP BRUSH SET*

118828 PARTY HEARTY STAMP BRUSH SET*
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118840 PETAL PIZZAZZ STAMP BRUSH SET*

118821 SCHOOLBOOK SERIF ALPHABET 
STAMP BRUSH SET*

118841 RAZZLE DAZZLE STAMP BRUSH SET*

118822 SCHOOLBOOK SERIF NUMBERS  
STAMP BRUSH SET*

118832 SCHOOL DAYS STAMP BRUSH SET*

118845 SEASON OF CHEER STAMP BRUSH SET*
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119835 SIMPLE FRIENDSHIP STAMP BRUSH SET*

118826 THANK YOU KINDLY STAMP BRUSH SET*

119100 SNOWBURST STAMP BRUSH SET*

119101 TOGETHER FOREVER STAMP BRUSH SET*

118842 SWEET SEASON STAMP BRUSH SET*

118846 TORN EDGES STAMP BRUSH SET*
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119096 TREE TRIMMINGS STAMP BRUSH SET*

119103 WORLD TOUR STAMP BRUSH SET*

118827 UPSY DAISY STAMP BRUSH SET*

118847 3/16" BRADS (ALL CORE COLORS)*

119102 WINTER POST STAMP BRUSH SET*

118866 BUTTON BOUQUET*
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118867 BUTTON LATTE*

118853 PUNCH SHAPES**

118849 CARD STOCK PLAIN (ALL CORE COLORS)**

118851 RIBBON 1/4" (ALL CORE COLORS)**

118848 EYELETS (ALL CORE COLORS)*

118852 RIBBON 1/4" KNOT (ALL CORE COLORS)**
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118850 ROUND BUTTONS (ALL CORE COLORS)*

118864 STYLED VANILLA HARDWARE*

118865 STAPLE & STITCHING**

118854 BLOOMS DESIGNER SERIES PAPER*

118863 STYLED SILVER HARDWARE*

118855 BROCADE DESIGNER SERIES PAPER*
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118856 DISTRESSED DESIGNER SERIES PAPER*

118859 LARGE POLKA DOT DESIGNER SERIES PAPER*

118857 DOTTED STRIPE DESIGNER SERIES PAPER*

118860 SCRIPT DESIGNER SERIES PAPER*

118858 GRID DESIGNER SERIES PAPER*

118861 SMALL POLKA DOT DESIGNER SERIES PAPER*
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118862 STRIPE DESIGNER SERIES PAPER*

118124 MEDALLION STAMP BRUSH SET

118114 CAST A SPELL DESIGNER SERIES PAPER

118126 CIRCLE CIRCUS STAMP BRUSH SET

118115 NIGHT AND DAY DESIGNER SERIES PAPER

118116 SCHOOL DAYS II STAMP BRUSH SET
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118465 HAPPY BDAY DIGITAL KIT*

4 DSP Patterns, 
73 embel-

lishments, 20 
templates 

Brocade Blue, Certainly Celery, Crushed 
Curry, Ruby Red

 $14.95  $19.95 10/1/09

12-page 5" x 5", 8" x 8", 12" x 
12", 8-1/2" x 11", and 11" x 8-1/2" 
photobooks, three 4-1/4" x 5-1/2", 

5-1/2" x  4-1/4", 5" x 7", 7" x 5", 
and 6" x 6" greeting cards

118466 HOPPY MEMORIES DIGITAL KIT*

4 DSP Patterns, 
64 embel-

lishments, 20 
templates 

Chocolate Chip, Kiwi Kiss, Pumpkin Pie, 
Real Red, 

 $14.95  $19.95 10/1/09

12-page 5" x 5", 8" x 8", 12" x 
12", 8-1/2" x 11", and 11" x 8-1/2" 
photobooks, three 4-1/4" x 5-1/2", 

5-1/2" x 4-1/4", 5" x 7", 7" x 5", 
and 6" x 6" greeting cards

118464 SUMMER HOME DIGITAL KIT*

4 DSP Patterns, 
92 embel-

lishments, 20 
templates 

Baja Breeze, Chocolate Chip, Kiwi Kiss, 
Riding Hood Red

 $14.95  $19.95 10/1/09

12-page 5" x 5", 8" x 8", 12" x 
12", 8-1/2" x 11", and 11" x 8-1/2" 
photobooks, three 4-1/4" x 5-1/2", 

5-1/2" x 4-1/4", 5" x 7", 7" x 5", 
and 6" x 6" greeting cards

119098 A LITTLE BIRTHDAY CHEER  STAMP BRUSH SET* 4-piece  $1.95  $2.95 10/1/09 ---

118823 ABC ALPHABET LOWER  STAMP BRUSH SET* 28-piece  $7.95  $9.95 10/1/09 ---

118825 ALL HOLIDAYS  STAMP BRUSH SET* 11-piece  $5.95  $7.95 10/1/09 ---

118819 ALL SCALLOPS STAMP BRUSH SET* 6-piece  $3.95  $5.95 10/1/09 ---

118817 ALWAYS STAMP BRUSH SET* 11-piece  $5.95  $7.95 10/1/09 ---

118843 BAROQUE MOTIFS STAMP BRUSH SET* 6-piece  $3.95  $5.95 10/1/09 ---

118833 BIG BOLD BIRTHDAY STAMP BRUSH SET* 13-piece  $7.95  $9.95 10/1/09 ---

118820 CERTIFIED  STAMP BRUSH SET* 6-piece  $3.95  $5.95 10/1/09 ---

118834 CHEEP TALK STAMP BRUSH SET* 11-piece  $5.95  $7.95 10/1/09 ---

119836 COPYRIGHT STAMP BRUSH SET 4-piece  $0.95  $1.25 10/1/09 ---

118844 DEFINE YOUR LIFE STAMP BRUSH SET* 28-piece  $7.95  $9.95 10/1/09 ---

118818 ENJOY EVERY MOMENT STAMP BRUSH SET* 11-piece  $5.95  $7.95 10/1/09 ---

119099 EXTREME ELEMENTS STAMP BRUSH SET* 6-piece  $1.95  $2.95 10/1/09 ---

118835 FAVORITE THINGS STAMP BRUSH SET* 5-piece  $3.95  $5.95 10/1/09 ---

118836 FOR ALL YOU DO STAMP BRUSH SET* 10-piece  $5.95  $7.95 10/1/09 ---

119104 FRAMES WITH A FLOURISH STAMP BRUSH SET* 8-piece  $3.95  $5.95 10/1/09 ---

118829 FRIENDS 24-7 STAMP BRUSH SET* 7-piece  $3.95  $5.95 10/1/09 ---

118824 FUNDAMENTAL PHRASES STAMP BRUSH SET* 24-piece  $7.95  $9.95 10/1/09 ---

118837 GOOD FRIEND STAMP BRUSH SET* 8-piece  $5.95  $7.95 10/1/09 ---

118830 GREATEST MOMENTS STAMP BRUSH SET* 14-piece  $5.95  $7.95 10/1/09 ---

118831 HEARD FROM THE HEART STAMP BRUSH SET* 4-piece  $5.95  $7.95 10/1/09 ---

118838 HOPPY MEMORIES STAMP BRUSH SET* 7-piece  $3.95  $5.95 10/1/09 ---
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119095 HUGS AND WISHES STAMP BRUSH SET* 6-piece  $3.95  $5.95 10/1/09 ---

118839 INTRODUCING STAMP BRUSH SET* 4-piece  $1.95  $2.95 10/1/09 ---

119097 NURSERY NECESSITIES  STAMP BRUSH SET* 16-piece  $7.95  $9.95 10/1/09 ---

119094 OLD SAINT NICK STAMP BRUSH SET* 10-piece  $5.95  $7.95 10/1/09 ---

118828 PARTY HEARTY STAMP BRUSH SET* 9-piece  $5.95  $7.95 10/1/09 ---

118840 PETAL PIZZAZZ STAMP BRUSH SET* 7-piece  $3.95  $5.95 10/1/09 ---

118841 RAZZLE DAZZLE STAMP BRUSH SET* 5-piece  $3.95  $5.95 10/1/09 ---

118832 SCHOOL DAYS STAMP BRUSH SET* 13-piece  $5.95  $7.95 10/1/09 ---

118821 SCHOOLBOOK SERIF ALPHABET STAMP BRUSH SET* 27-piece  $7.95  $9.95 10/1/09 ---

118822 SCHOOLBOOK SERIF NUMBERS  STAMP BRUSH SET* 11-piece  $7.95  $9.95 10/1/09 ---

118845 SEASON OF CHEER STAMP BRUSH SET* 17-piece  $7.95  $9.95 10/1/09 ---

119835 SIMPLE FRIENDSHIP STAMP BRUSH SET* 7-piece  $3.95  $5.95 10/1/09 ---

119100 SNOWBURST STAMP BRUSH SET* 6-piece  $3.95  $5.95 10/1/09 ---

118842 SWEET SEASON STAMP BRUSH SET* 4-piece  $1.95  $2.95 10/1/09 ---

118826 THANK YOU KINDLY STAMP BRUSH SET* 4-piece  $1.95  $2.95 10/1/09 ---

119101 TOGETHER FOREVER STAMP BRUSH SET* 6-piece  $3.95  $5.95 10/1/09 ---

118846 TORN EDGES STAMP BRUSH SET* 6-piece  $3.95  $5.95 10/1/09 ---

119096 TREE TRIMMINGS STAMP BRUSH SET* 4-piece  $1.95  $2.95 10/1/09 ---

118827 UPSY DAISY STAMP BRUSH SET* 4-piece  $1.95  $2.95 10/1/09 ---

119102 WINTER POST STAMP BRUSH SET* 7-piece  $3.95  $5.95 10/1/09 ---

119103 WORLD TOUR STAMP BRUSH SET* 6-piece  $3.95  $5.95 10/1/09 ---

118847 3/16" BRADS (ALL CORE COLORS)* 35-piece

Almost Amethyst, Always Artichoke, 
Baja Breeze, Bashful Blue, Basic Black, 

Basic Gray, Bermuda Bay, Brocade Blue, 
Certainly Celery, Chocolate Chip, Crumb 

Cake, Crushed Curry, Dusty Durango, 
Garden Green, Gold, Kiwi Kiss, Mellow 

Moss, Melon Mambo, More Mustard, Night 
of Navy, Not Quite Navy, Old Olive, Perfect 
Plum, Pretty in Pink, Pumpkin Pie, Real Red, 
Really Rust, Regal Rose, Rich Razzleberry, 
Riding Hood Red, Rose Red, Ruby Red, 
Silver, So Saffron, Soft Suede, Tempting 
Turquoise, Very Vanilla, Whisper White

 $3.95  $5.95 10/1/09 ---

118866 BUTTON BOUQUET* 10-piece
Baja Breeze, Kiwi Kiss, Pink Pirouette, Rid-

ing Hood Red
 $3.95  $5.95 10/1/09 ---

118867 BUTTON LATTE* 10-piece
Chocolate Chip, So Saffron, Very Vanilla, 

Whisper White
 $3.95  $5.95 10/1/09 ---
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118849 CARD STOCK PLAIN (ALL CORE COLORS)* 36-piece

Almost Amethyst, Always Artichoke, Baja 
Breeze, Bashful Blue, Basic Black, Basic 
Gray, Bermuda Bay, Brocade Blue, Cer-

tainly Celery, Chocolate Chip, Crumb Cake, 
Crushed Curry, Dusty Durango, Garden 
Green, Kiwi Kiss, Mellow Moss, Melon 

Mambo, More Mustard, Night of Navy, Not 
Quite Navy, Old Olive, Perfect Plum, Pretty 
in Pink, Pumpkin Pie, Real Red, Really Rust, 
Regal Rose, Rich Razzleberry, Riding Hood 
Red, Rose Red, Ruby Red, So Saffron, Soft 
Suede, Tempting Turquoise, Very Vanilla, 

Whisper White

 $3.95  $5.95 10/1/09 ---

118848 EYELETS (ALL CORE COLORS)* 35-piece

Almost Amethyst, Always Artichoke, 
Baja Breeze, Bashful Blue, Basic Black, 

Basic Gray, Bermuda Bay, Brocade Blue, 
Certainly Celery, Chocolate Chip, Crumb 

Cake, Crushed Curry, Dusty Durango, 
Garden Green, Gold, Kiwi Kiss,  Mellow 

Moss, Melon Mambo, More Mustard, Night 
of Navy, Not Quite Navy, Old Olive, Perfect 
Plum, Pretty in Pink, Pumpkin Pie, Real Red, 
Really Rust, Regal Rose, Rich Razzleberry, 
Riding Hood Red, Rose Red, Ruby Red, 
Silver, So Saffron, Soft Suede, Tempting 
Turquoise, Very Vanilla, Whisper White

 $3.95  $5.95 10/1/09 ---

118853 PUNCH SHAPES* 26-piece  $3.95  $5.95 10/1/09 ---

118851 RIBBON 1/4" (ALL CORE COLORS)* 36-piece

Almost Amethyst, Always Artichoke, Baja 
Breeze, Bashful Blue, Basic Black, Basic 
Gray, Bermuda Bay, Brocade Blue, Cer-

tainly Celery, Chocolate Chip, Crumb Cake, 
Crushed Curry, Dusty Durango, Garden 
Green, Kiwi Kiss, Mellow Moss, Melon 

Mambo, More Mustard, Night of Navy, Not 
Quite Navy, Old Olive, Perfect Plum, Pretty 
in Pink, Pumpkin Pie, Real Red, Really Rust, 
Regal Rose, Rich Razzleberry, Riding Hood 
Red, Rose Red, Ruby Red, So Saffron, Soft 
Suede, Tempting Turquoise, Very Vanilla, 

Whisper White

 $3.95  $5.95 10/1/09 ---
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118852 RIBBON 1/4" KNOT (ALL CORE COLORS)* 36-piece

Almost Amethyst, Always Artichoke, Baja 
Breeze, Bashful Blue, Basic Black, Basic 
Gray, Bermuda Bay, Brocade Blue, Cer-

tainly Celery, Chocolate Chip, Crumb Cake, 
Crushed Curry, Dusty Durango, Garden 
Green, Kiwi Kiss, Mellow Moss, Melon 

Mambo, More Mustard, Night of Navy, Not 
Quite Navy, Old Olive, Perfect Plum, Pretty 
in Pink, Pumpkin Pie, Real Red, Really Rust, 
Regal Rose, Rich Razzleberry, Riding Hood 
Red, Rose Red, Ruby Red, So Saffron, Soft 
Suede, Tempting Turquoise, Very Vanilla, 

Whisper White

 $3.95  $5.95 10/1/09 ---

118850 ROUND BUTTONS (ALL CORE COLORS)* 36-piece

Almost Amethyst, Always Artichoke, Baja 
Breeze, Bashful Blue, Basic Black, Basic 
Gray, Bermuda Bay, Brocade Blue, Cer-

tainly Celery, Chocolate Chip, Crumb Cake, 
Crushed Curry, Dusty Durango, Garden 
Green, Kiwi Kiss, Mellow Moss, Melon 

Mambo, More Mustard, Night of Navy, Not 
Quite Navy, Old Olive, Perfect Plum, Pretty 
in Pink, Pumpkin Pie, Real Red, Really Rust, 
Regal Rose, Rich Razzleberry, Riding Hood 
Red, Rose Red, Ruby Red, So Saffron, Soft 
Suede, Tempting Turquoise, Very Vanilla, 

Whisper White

 $3.95  $5.95 10/1/09 ---

118865 STAPLE & STITCHING* 9-piece
Basic Black, Chocolate Chip, Very Vanilla, 

Whisper White 
 $1.95  $2.95 10/1/09 ---

118863 STYLED SILVER HARDWARE* 13-piece Silver  $2.95  $3.95 10/1/09 ---

118864 STYLED VANILLA HARDWARE* 6-piece Very Vanilla  $2.95  $3.95 10/1/09 ---

118854 BLOOMS DESIGNER SERIES PAPER* 34 DSP Patterns

Almost Amethyst, Always Artichoke, Baja 
Breeze, Bashful Blue, Basic Black, Basic 
Gray, Bermuda Bay, Brocade Blue, Cer-

tainly Celery, Chocolate Chip, Crumb Cake, 
Crushed Curry, Dusty Durango, Garden 
Green, Kiwi Kiss, Mellow Moss, Melon 

Mambo, More Mustard, Night of Navy, Not 
Quite Navy, Old Olive, Perfect Plum, Pretty 
in Pink, Pumpkin Pie, Real Red, Really Rust, 
Regal Rose, Rich Razzleberry, Riding Hood 
Red, Rose Red, Ruby Red, So Saffron, Soft 

Suede, Tempting Turquoise

 $4.95  $6.95 10/1/09 ---
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118855 BROCADE DESIGNER SERIES PAPER* 34 DSP Patterns

Almost Amethyst, Always Artichoke, Baja 
Breeze, Bashful Blue, Basic Black, Basic 
Gray, Bermuda Bay, Brocade Blue, Cer-

tainly Celery, Chocolate Chip, Crumb Cake, 
Crushed Curry, Dusty Durango, Garden 
Green, Kiwi Kiss, Mellow Moss, Melon 

Mambo, More Mustard, Night of Navy, Not 
Quite Navy, Old Olive, Perfect Plum, Pretty 
in Pink, Pumpkin Pie, Real Red, Really Rust, 
Regal Rose, Rich Razzleberry, Riding Hood 
Red, Rose Red, Ruby Red, So Saffron, Soft 

Suede, Tempting Turquoise

 $4.95  $6.95 10/1/09 ---

118856 DISTRESSED DESIGNER SERIES PAPER* 34 DSP Patterns

Almost Amethyst, Always Artichoke, Baja 
Breeze, Bashful Blue, Basic Black, Basic 
Gray, Bermuda Bay, Brocade Blue, Cer-

tainly Celery, Chocolate Chip, Crumb Cake, 
Crushed Curry, Dusty Durango, Garden 
Green, Kiwi Kiss, Mellow Moss, Melon 

Mambo, More Mustard, Night of Navy, Not 
Quite Navy, Old Olive, Perfect Plum, Pretty 
in Pink, Pumpkin Pie, Real Red, Really Rust, 
Regal Rose, Rich Razzleberry, Riding Hood 
Red, Rose Red, Ruby Red, So Saffron, Soft 

Suede, Tempting Turquoise

 $4.95  $6.95 10/1/09 ---

118857 DOTTED STRIPE DESIGNER SERIES PAPER* 34 DSP Patterns

Almost Amethyst, Always Artichoke, Baja 
Breeze, Bashful Blue, Basic Black, Basic 
Gray, Bermuda Bay, Brocade Blue, Cer-

tainly Celery, Chocolate Chip, Crumb Cake, 
Crushed Curry, Dusty Durango, Garden 
Green, Kiwi Kiss, Mellow Moss, Melon 

Mambo, More Mustard, Night of Navy, Not 
Quite Navy, Old Olive, Perfect Plum, Pretty 
in Pink, Pumpkin Pie, Real Red, Really Rust, 
Regal Rose, Rich Razzleberry, Riding Hood 
Red, Rose Red, Ruby Red, So Saffron, Soft 

Suede, Tempting Turquoise

 $4.95  $6.95 10/1/09 ---

118858 GRID DESIGNER SERIES PAPER* 34 DSP Patterns

Almost Amethyst, Always Artichoke, Baja 
Breeze, Bashful Blue, Basic Black, Basic 
Gray, Bermuda Bay, Brocade Blue, Cer-

tainly Celery, Chocolate Chip, Crumb Cake, 
Crushed Curry, Dusty Durango, Garden 
Green, Kiwi Kiss, Mellow Moss, Melon 

Mambo, More Mustard, Night of Navy, Not 
Quite Navy, Old Olive, Perfect Plum, Pretty 
in Pink, Pumpkin Pie, Real Red, Really Rust, 
Regal Rose, Rich Razzleberry, Riding Hood 
Red, Rose Red, Ruby Red, So Saffron, Soft 

Suede, Tempting Turquoise

 $4.95  $6.95 10/1/09 ---
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118859 LARGE POLKA DOT DESIGNER SERIES PAPER* 34 DSP Patterns

Almost Amethyst, Always Artichoke, Baja 
Breeze, Bashful Blue, Basic Black, Basic 
Gray, Bermuda Bay, Brocade Blue, Cer-

tainly Celery, Chocolate Chip, Crumb Cake, 
Crushed Curry, Dusty Durango, Garden 
Green, Kiwi Kiss, Mellow Moss, Melon 

Mambo, More Mustard, Night of Navy, Not 
Quite Navy, Old Olive, Perfect Plum, Pretty 
in Pink, Pumpkin Pie, Real Red, Really Rust, 
Regal Rose, Rich Razzleberry, Riding Hood 
Red, Rose Red, Ruby Red, So Saffron, Soft 

Suede, Tempting Turquoise

 $4.95  $6.95 10/1/09 ---

118860 SCRIPT DESIGNER SERIES PAPER* 34 DSP Patterns

Almost Amethyst, Always Artichoke, Baja 
Breeze, Bashful Blue, Basic Black, Basic 
Gray, Bermuda Bay, Brocade Blue, Cer-

tainly Celery, Chocolate Chip, Crumb Cake, 
Crushed Curry, Dusty Durango, Garden 
Green, Kiwi Kiss, Mellow Moss, Melon 

Mambo, More Mustard, Night of Navy, Not 
Quite Navy, Old Olive, Perfect Plum, Pretty 
in Pink, Pumpkin Pie, Real Red, Really Rust, 
Regal Rose, Rich Razzleberry, Riding Hood 
Red, Rose Red, Ruby Red, So Saffron, Soft 

Suede, Tempting Turquoise

 $4.95  $6.95 10/1/09 ---

118861 SMALL POLKA DOT DESIGNER SERIES PAPER* 34 DSP Patterns

Almost Amethyst, Always Artichoke, Baja 
Breeze, Bashful Blue, Basic Black, Basic 
Gray, Bermuda Bay, Brocade Blue, Cer-

tainly Celery, Chocolate Chip, Crumb Cake, 
Crushed Curry, Dusty Durango, Garden 
Green, Kiwi Kiss, Mellow Moss, Melon 

Mambo, More Mustard, Night of Navy, Not 
Quite Navy, Old Olive, Perfect Plum, Pretty 
in Pink, Pumpkin Pie, Real Red, Really Rust, 
Regal Rose, Rich Razzleberry, Riding Hood 
Red, Rose Red, Ruby Red, So Saffron, Soft 

Suede, Tempting Turquoise

 $4.95  $6.95 10/1/09 ---

118862 STRIPE DESIGNER SERIES PAPER* 34 DSP Patterns

Almost Amethyst, Always Artichoke, Baja 
Breeze, Bashful Blue, Basic Black, Basic 
Gray, Bermuda Bay, Brocade Blue, Cer-

tainly Celery, Chocolate Chip, Crumb Cake, 
Crushed Curry, Dusty Durango, Garden 
Green, Kiwi Kiss, Mellow Moss, Melon 

Mambo, More Mustard, Night of Navy, Not 
Quite Navy, Old Olive, Perfect Plum, Pretty 
in Pink, Pumpkin Pie, Real Red, Really Rust, 
Regal Rose, Rich Razzleberry, Riding Hood 
Red, Rose Red, Ruby Red, So Saffron, Soft 

Suede, Tempting Turquoise

 $4.95  $6.95 10/1/09 ---
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